ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
 Automotive Power Common Mode Chokes

Impedance
(Ω)
@100MHz
DCR
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
Min Typ. Max Max Max Min
ACMP-Q7040-700 40 70 5 15 80 10
ACMP-Q7040-141 100 140 10 9 80 10
ACMP-Q7040-301 225 300 10 5 80 10
ACMP-Q7040-501 400 500 10 5 80 10
ACMP-Q7040-701 500 700 15 4 80 10
ACMP-Q7040-102 800 1020 17 3 80 10
ACMP-Q7040-132 910 1300 20 3 80 10
• AEC-Q200 compliant, Grade 1
• PPAP ready and supported
• Manufactured in TS/IATF 16949 production lines
• Excellent impedance characteristics